Frauen 1 — Wirttemberg-Liga

Saison 2021/2022

25.09.2021
02.10.2021
09.10.2021
17.10.2021
24.10.2021
30.10.2021
07.11.2021
13.11.2021
21.11.2021
27.11.2021
04.12.2021
11.12.2021
18.12.2021
15.01.2022
23.01.2022
29.01.2022
05.02.2022
13.02.2022
19.02.2022
06.03.2022
13.03.2022
19.03.2022
26.03.2022
03.04.2022
09.04.2022
24.04.2022

Sa
Sa
Sa
So
So
Sa
So
Sa
So
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
So
Sa
Sa
So
Sa
So
So
Sa
Sa
So
Sa
So

20:00
17:30
20:00
15:00
17:10
19:30
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:30
18:25
17:30
20:15
17:00
18:00
19:30
14:30
19:30
18:00
15:00
18:00
20:00
13:30
17:30
17:00

HSG Frid/Mihl
HC Schm/QOeff

NSU Neckarsulm 2

HC Schm/Oeff
SF Schwaikheim
HC Schm/Oeff
TV Reichenbach
HC Schm/Oeff
ViL Waiblingen 2
HC Schm/Oeff
HC Schm/Oeff
SG Hof/Hltt

HC Schm/Oeff
HB Ludwigsburg
HC Schm/Oeff
TV Weilstetten
HC Schm/Oeff
SV Remshalden
HC Schm/Oeff
TV Nellingen 2
HC Schm/Oeff
TSV Denkendorf
HC Schm/Oeff
H2Ku Herrenb. 2
TG Biberach

HC Schm/Oeff

HC Schm/Oeff
TV Weilstetten
HC Schm/Oeff
SV Remshalden
HC Schm/Oeff
TV Nellingen 2
HC Schm/Oeff
TSV Denkendorf
HC Schm/Oeff
H2Ku Herrenb. 2
TG Biberach

HC Schm/Oeff
HB Ludwigsburg
HC Schm/Oeff
HSG Frid/Mhl
HC Schm/Oeff

NSU Neckarsulm 2

HC Schm/Oeff
SF Schwaikheim
HC Schm/Oeff
TV Reichenbach
HC Schm/Oeff
ViL Waiblingen 2
HC Schm/Oeff
HC Schm/Oeff
SG Hof/Hutt

SH Oeff.

SH Oeff.

SH Oeff.

SH Oeft.

SH Oeff.

SH Oeft.

Stand: 26.08.2021



